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ADP3050ARZ
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Manufacturer
Description
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Datasheets

ADP3050ARZ Price

Technical Information of ADP3050ARZ

Manufacturer Part

Number ADP3050ARZ
Manufacturer Anaren
Package / Case Tube

Voltage - Start Up Buck, Buck-Boost, SEPIC

Voltage - Input (Max) 30V
Voltage - Breakdown 8-SOIC
RoHS Status Tube

8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm
Width)

Polarization

Output Configuration 1

Operating
Temperature

-40°C ~ 85°C (TA)

Noise - 0.1Hz to 10Hz 12V

Moisture Sensitivity

Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Manufacturer Part

Number ADP3050ARZ

Description IC REG MULTI CONFIG
ADJ 1A 8S0OIC

Clock Sync No

ADP3050ARZ
Anaren
IC REG MULTI CONFIG ADJ 1A 8SOIC

2628 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)

Description
Quantity Available 2628

Voltage - Output (Max) 1.25V

Voltage - Dropout
(Typical) 3.6V

Series -

Regulator Topology 1A (Switch)

Output Type Adjustable

Output Step-Down, Step-Up/Step-Down
Number of DAC's 200kHz

Mounting Type Surface Mount
Manufacturer Standard
Lead Time

13 Weeks

Expanded Description

Contact Rating @

Voltage Positive

ADP3050ARZ Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

IC REG MULTI CONFIG ADJ 1A 8SOIC

Buck, Buck-Boost, SEPIC Switching Regulator IC Positive Adjustable 1.25V 1 Output 1A
(Switch) 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)

ADP3050ARZ 2628pcs New and Original in Stock, Find ADP3050ARZ Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order ADP3050ARZ Anaren with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ ADP3050ARZ : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for ADP3050ARZ
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Description

PROBE HI VOLT DIFFERENTL 100MHZ

BOARD EVAL FOR ADP3050

ADP3050AR-3.3 ADI

ADP3050AR-5 AD

IC REG MULT CONFIG 3.3V 1A 8SOIC

ADP3050AR5 AD

IC REG MULTI CONFIG 5V 1A 8SOIC

IC REG MULT CONFIG 3.3V 1A 8SOIC

IC REG MULTI CONFIG ADJ 1A 8SOIC

IC REG MULTI CONFIG 5V 1A 8SOIC

IC REG MULTI CONFIG 5V 1A 8SOIC

IC REG MULT CONFIG 3.3V 1A 8SOIC

BOARD EVALUATION FOR ADP3050

ADP3050A AD

IC REG MULT CONFIG 3.3V 1A 8SOIC

IC REG MULTI CONFIG 5V 1A 8SOIC

ADP3050A3.3 AD

ADP3042ARUZ-REEL7 AD

IC REG MULTI CONFIG ADJ 1A 8SOIC

ADP3050A5 AD

Manufacturer

LeCroy (Teledyne LeCroy)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI

AD

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

AD

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

Analog Devices Inc.

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

N/A

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

AD

N/A

Analog Devices Inc.

AD

AD

N/A

AD

ADP3050ARZ Stock
ADP3050ARZ Inventory
Inquiry ADP3050ARZ

ADP3050ARZ Datasheet

ADP3050ARZ Price

ADP3050ARZ Digikey

ADP3050ARZ Image

Download ADP3050ARZ Datasheet

ADP3050ARZ Electronics
Supplier ADP3050ARZ
ADP3050ARZ Picture

Manufacturer Anaren

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

ADP3050ARZ Components
Order ADP3050ARZ Online

ADP3050ARZ PDF

Quantity

2548 pcs

2589 pcs

2530 pcs

2593 pcs

2653 pcs

2677 pcs

2649 pcs

2548 pcs

2558 pcs

2542 pcs

2685 pcs

2697 pcs

2686 pcs

2560 pcs

2571 pcs

2527 pcs

2633 pcs

2556 pcs

2504 pcs

2586 pcs
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